
1 Michael JARRAD                          Oakleigh Rifle Club 30239 593.44

2 Andrew COCKS                             M.I.S.C. 30963 586.32

3 Chris LOTT                              Kyabram 31033 583.28

4 Daniel CROATTO                       Leongatha 30147 583.27

5 Kenneth HART                              Lilydale 30812 580.27

6 Shaun PEIRCE                            Kyabram 31266 580.25

7 Dean ROMANOFF                   Frankston Pen.TRC 31258 578.19

8 Neil DAVIS                             M.I.S.C. 33170 577.2

9 Peter MALES                            MCC 30848 577.16

10 Sam FOSTER                           Wangaratta 32641 574.2

1st Michael JARRAD                          Oakleigh Rifle Club 30239 593.44

2nd Andrew COCKS                             M.I.S.C. 30963 586.32

3rd Chris LOTT                              Kyabram 31033 583.28

1st Daniel CROATTO                       Leongatha 30147 583.27

2nd Kenneth HART                              Lilydale 30812 580.27

3rd Shaun PEIRCE                            Kyabram 31266 580.25

1st Sam FOSTER                           Wangaratta 32641 574.2

2nd Christopher FOSTER                           Wangaratta 32570 572.2

3rd Zac SIRIANNI                        Wangaratta 32988 568.2

1st Chloe ROMANOFF                   Frankston Pen.TRC 32666 569.21

2nd Simon NOONAN                        Kyabram 32871 568.17

3rd Karyn HOMEWOOD                Lancefield 31117 557.18

1st Zac SIRIANNI                        Wangaratta 32988 568.2

2nd Lachlan BLACK                             Shepparton 33194 556.1

3rd Alex CAMERON                     Shepparton 33189 549.09

1st Sam FOSTER                           Wangaratta 32641 574.2

2nd Chloe ROMANOFF                   Frankston Pen.TRC 32666 569.21

3rd Zac SIRIANNI                        Wangaratta 32988 568.2

1st Michael JARRAD                          Oakleigh Rifle Club 30239 593.44

2nd Peter MALES                            MCC 30848 577.16

3rd Robert RICHARDS                      Shepparton 31144 567.2
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50m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

JARRAD                            Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club V 30239 A7 A 99 8 99 6 99 8 100 10 97 5 99 7 593.44

COCKS                             Andrew M.I.S.C. S 30963 B6 A 98 4 100 8 98 4 95 4 97 6 98 6 586.32

LOTT                              Chris Kyabram S 31033 A2 A 97 4 97 4 96 5 96 3 99 7 98 5 583.28

CROATTO                         Daniel Leongatha S 30147 C5 B 98 6 97 3 97 5 98 5 95 3 98 5 583.27

HART                              Kenneth Lilydale S 30812 A9 B 92 2 99 5 96 4 98 3 99 7 96 6 580.27

PEIRCE                            Shaun Kyabram S 31266 C10 B 96 5 96 5 99 2 97 5 95 3 97 5 580.25

ROMANOFF                     Dean Frankston Pen.TRC S 31258 A6 B 96 3 98 7 91 0 97 1 97 1 99 7 578.19

DAVIS                             Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 B2 A 97 1 92 1 96 2 97 6 100 6 95 4 577.20

MALES                             Peter MCC V 30848 A1 B 98 6 94 2 97 2 98 2 96 2 94 2 577.16

FOSTER                            Sam Wangaratta J 32641 D3 C 96 1 97 4 96 5 94 3 94 2 97 5 574.20

BLACK                             David Shepparton S 33192 B10 B 95 4 96 4 93 4 98 5 93 1 98 6 573.24

MCCREADY                      Susan Shepparton S 32036 A3 B 94 5 98 4 93 3 99 3 93 0 96 3 573.18

DALY                              James Kyneton S 33147 B3 B 93 4 93 2 96 3 97 4 97 4 96 5 572.22

FOSTER                            Christopher Wangaratta S 32570 D2 C 94 4 94 3 93 1 97 4 95 2 99 6 572.20

BAILEY                            Mathew Ballarat East Rifle Club S 32691 A12 B 96 3 96 4 91 0 94 3 96 4 97 4 570.18

ROMANOFF                     Chloe Frankston Pen.TRC J 32666 A5 D 95 4 94 2 94 4 94 4 97 4 95 3 569.21

DENTON                           John Albury S 32889 A11 B 93 3 96 4 96 4 96 4 95 3 93 1 569.19

BURGESS                          Jordie Sandringham S 32983 C6 B 97 5 94 2 95 2 94 3 94 5 94 4 568.21

SIRIANNI                          Zac Wangaratta SJ 32988 A10 C 93 0 94 4 99 4 97 6 93 5 92 1 568.20

NOONAN                          Simon Kyabram J 32871 C4 D 94 3 94 3 99 5 90 1 98 2 93 3 568.17

RICHARDS                        Robert Shepparton V 31144 D7 B 91 3 95 2 93 2 95 5 97 3 96 5 567.20

NICHOLSON                     Darren Kyabram S 32607 A8 B 91 1 95 4 94 6 95 2 97 5 95 1 567.19

BRAYBON                         Lindsay Numurkah S 30931 A4 B 95 2 95 4 94 3 95 3 94 3 93 0 566.15

MCLAURIN                       Xavier MCC S 32351 B13 B 94 1 94 3 92 1 98 3 95 1 93 0 566.09

DEEGAN                           Philip Albury V 31538 D5 C 95 2 93 1 96 4 92 3 94 3 94 2 564.15

HILL                              Rod Numurkah V 31207 B5 C 91 2 92 0 98 3 95 2 94 3 94 4 564.14

MARSHALL                       Robert A.C.T. V 20531 C12 B 94 2 94 2 97 3 95 4 90 1 94 2 564.14

HOMEWOOD                  Karyn Lancefield S 31117 B12 D 96 5 93 3 90 1 94 4 88 0 96 5 557.18

MACKAY                           Nathan Albury J 33072 C1 C 96 5 91 2 93 3 93 4 89 1 94 3 556.18

BLACK                             Karen Shepparton S 33193 B11 D 91 1 93 4 94 2 90 0 96 4 92 0 556.11
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CAMERON                        Craig Shepparton S 33190 B8 C 96 1 91 0 96 3 91 3 92 2 90 2 556.11

BLACK                             Lachlan Shepparton SJ 33194 B7 D 95 4 92 1 89 0 93 3 95 2 92 0 556.10

REED                              Paul N.S.W. V 25929 C11 C 94 3 94 2 93 4 94 1 89 0 90 1 554.11

HOMEWOOD                  David Lancefield V 30778 C7 C 91 3 95 1 91 1 94 3 92 1 90 2 553.11

NOONAN                          Bernie Kyabram S 32870 B1 D 92 1 88 0 93 2 90 1 94 4 94 4 551.12

CAMERON                        Alex Shepparton SJ 33189 A13 D 90 2 94 1 91 3 92 2 90 0 92 1 549.09

BLACK                             James Shepparton J 33195 B9 D 89 0 79 2 94 3 94 2 95 2 89 2 540.11

STYLES                            Kieren West Wyalong SJ 26594 C3 D 92 3 90 0 82 0 88 0 90 2 88 2 530.07

GOLDEN Paul Junee V 20460 B4 C 77 0 77 0 72 0 84 0 88 2 78 0 476.02

THOMAS                          Herb Ballarat East Rifle Club V 30115 C9 D 76 0 86 2 43 0 90 0 0 0 0 0 295.02



1 Annette ROWE                             M.I.S.C. 32793 600.53

2 Hughsey OZAKSOY                        M.I.S.C. 33093 600.51

3 Brendan MAGINN                         Traralgon 33042 600.43

4 Paul REED                              N.S.W. 25929 599.55

5 Ernest MULCAHY                      Shepparton 31767 598.42

6 Colin BEARD                            Frankston Pen.TRC 33083 598.4

7 John GALLO                             Benalla 32621 597.48

8 Robert MARSHALL                     A.C.T. 20531 597.45

9 Jay DECICCO                         Kyabram 32725 597.45

10 Rodney IZARD                             Benalla 30536 597.44

1st Annette ROWE                             M.I.S.C. 32793 600.53

2nd Hughsey OZAKSOY                        M.I.S.C. 33093 600.51

3rd Brendan MAGINN                         Traralgon 33042 600.43

1st Robert MARSHALL                     A.C.T. 20531 597.45

2nd Stan HEAD                              Ballarat East Rifle Club 32472 596.37

3rd David HOMEWOOD                Lancefield 30778 595.39

1st Albert PARKES West Wyalong 20409 587.36

2nd

3rd

1st Daniel CROATTO                       Leongatha 30147 589.32

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st Hughsey OZAKSOY                        M.I.S.C. 33093 600.51

2nd Jay DECICCO                         Kyabram 32725 597.45

3rd Brittany PEIRCE                            Kyabram 32491 588.35

1st Paul REED                              N.S.W. 25929 599.55

2nd Ernest MULCAHY                      Shepparton 31767 598.42

3rd Colin BEARD                            Frankston Pen.TRC 33083 598.4

Top Junior

Top Veteran

Top Ten

A Grade
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50m Bench Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

ROWE                              Annette M.I.S.C. S 32793 A16 A 100 8 100 9 100 10 100 9 100 7 100 10 600.53

OZAKSOY                          Hughsey M.I.S.C. J 33093 B22 A 100 9 100 10 100 10 100 8 100 8 100 6 600.51

MAGINN                           Brendan Traralgon S 33042 B18 A 100 7 100 7 100 7 100 7 100 8 100 7 600.43

REED                              Paul N.S.W. V 25929 A21 A 99 7 100 10 100 10 100 9 100 10 100 9 599.55

MULCAHY                        Ernest Shepparton V 31767 B15 A 99 8 100 9 99 6 100 8 100 6 100 5 598.42

BEARD                             Colin Frankston Pen.TRC V 33083 C21 A 100 5 99 6 100 5 100 7 100 9 99 8 598.40

GALLO                             John Benalla S 32621 C13 A 100 9 98 8 99 6 100 8 100 9 100 8 597.48

MARSHALL                       Robert A.C.T. S 20531 A14 B 100 7 99 3 100 9 100 10 98 8 100 8 597.45

DECICCO                           Jay Kyabram J 32725 B21 A 100 8 100 8 99 7 100 8 100 7 98 7 597.45

IZARD                             Rodney Benalla S 30536 C19 A 99 3 100 10 99 5 99 7 100 9 100 10 597.44

LEE                               Martin MISC V 32200 C20 A 100 8 100 9 98 5 99 8 100 7 100 7 597.44

BICKERDIKE                      Graham Benalla S 31112 C18 A 100 7 99 6 98 5 100 5 100 7 100 9 597.39

MCCREADY                      Reginald M.I.S.C. V 30631 B16 A 100 6 100 6 98 2 99 6 100 8 100 8 597.36

DEEGAN                           Philip Albury S 31538 B20 A 100 7 100 7 100 7 100 7 98 4 98 8 596.40

THOMAS                          Herb Ballarat East Rifle Club V 30115 A20 A 98 6 100 7 100 5 100 7 99 6 99 6 596.37

HEAD                              Stan Ballarat East Rifle Club S 32472 D15 B 100 6 98 6 100 5 100 8 99 6 99 6 596.37

MALES                             Peter MCC V 30848 C15 A 97 4 99 8 100 9 99 4 100 9 100 9 595.43

HOMEWOOD                  David Lancefield S 30778 A19 B 98 7 99 5 100 6 99 8 100 8 99 5 595.39

WOLFE                             Patrick M.I.S.C. S 32665 C17 B 100 9 99 7 100 5 99 8 98 6 98 8 594.43

MAYA                              Gerhard Target Rifle Geelong V 30304 B14 A 99 7 99 8 100 8 99 9 97 7 99 5 593.44

WALKER                           Michael Kyabram S 32586 B17 A 100 9 99 8 100 5 98 7 95 3 99 5 591.37

MCCREADY                      Valerie M.I.S.C. V 30640 A15 B 95 4 99 4 99 8 100 6 98 4 99 8 590.34

CROATTO                         Daniel Leongatha S 30147 D21 D 98 2 98 4 99 8 99 8 96 5 99 5 589.32

PEIRCE                            Brittany Kyabram J 32491 D18 B 98 6 100 6 99 6 98 7 94 4 99 6 588.35

PARKES Albert West Wyalong V 20409 C14 C 98 6 94 3 98 8 100 5 98 7 99 7 587.36

LAZARUS                          Alan Frankston Pen.TRC V 32946 A18 B 97 4 98 6 97 3 100 8 96 5 99 8 587.34

ARNOLD                           Tina Shepparton S 32861 C22 B 98 7 98 3 98 5 94 2 98 8 100 8 586.33

DENTON                           John Albury S 32889 B19 A 98 3 97 7 98 4 96 4 98 7 99 5 586.30

ANDERSON                      Vin Kyabram S 30386 A22 A 99 2 95 3 97 3 96 4 99 8 100 9 586.29

MULCAHY                        Ruth Shepparton S 30084 C16 B 94 0 98 6 93 1 99 5 100 8 100 9 584.29
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1 Susan MCCREADY                          Shepparton 32036 587

2 Timothy BRAYBON                           Numurkah 30945 575

3 Lindsay BRAYBON                           Numurkah 30931 570

4 Sam FOSTER                            Wangaratta 32641 568

5 Chris LOTT                              Kyabram 31033 564

6 Kenneth HART                              Lilydale 30812 558

7 Michael JARRAD                            Oakleigh Rifle Club 30239 557

8 Andrew COCKS                             M.I.S.C. 30963 546

9 Glenn BRAYBON                           Numurkah 30944 537

10 Kelli HICKS                             Wangaratta 31113 518

1st Susan MCCREADY                          Shepparton 32036 587

2nd Timothy BRAYBON                           Numurkah 30945 575

3rd

1st Lindsay BRAYBON                           Numurkah 30931 570

2nd Sam FOSTER                            Wangaratta 32641 568

3rd Chris LOTT                              Kyabram 31033 564

1st Glenn BRAYBON                           Numurkah 30944 537

2nd Kelli HICKS                             Wangaratta 31113 518

3rd

1st John DENTON                            Albury 32889 504

2nd Dean ROMANOFF                          Frankston Pen.TRC 31258 471

3rd Zac SIRIANNI                          Wangaratta 32988 470

1st Zac SIRIANNI                          Wangaratta 32988 470

2nd

3rd

1st Sam FOSTER                            Wangaratta 32641 568

2nd Nathan MACKAY                            Albury 33072 518

3rd Chloe ROMANOFF                          Frankston Pen.TRC 32666 506

1st Michael JARRAD                            Oakleigh Rifle Club 30239 557

2nd Robert MARSHALL                          A.C.T. 20531

3rd

1st Nathan MACKAY                            Albury 33072 518

2nd Chloe ROMANOFF                          Frankston Pen.TRC 32666 506

3rd Christopher FOSTER                            Wangaratta 32570 474
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Air Rifle Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Bay No. Grade Total

MCCREADY                          Susan Shepparton S 32036 A17 A 98 98 97 98 99 97 587.00

BRAYBON                           Timothy Numurkah S 30945 A11 A 97 98 95 97 94 94 575.00

BRAYBON                           Lindsay Numurkah S 30931 A7 B 96 98 93 95 93 95 570.00

FOSTER                            Sam Wangaratta J 32641 A14 B 93 96 94 96 95 94 568.00

LOTT                              Chris Kyabram S 31033 A18 B 96 91 92 94 97 94 564.00

HART                              Kenneth Lilydale S 30812 A1 B 91 92 96 95 91 93 558.00

JARRAD                            Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club V 30239 A2 B 92 96 96 90 90 93 557.00

COCKS                             Andrew M.I.S.C. S 30963 A20 B 90 89 91 92 93 91 546.00

BRAYBON                           Glenn Numurkah S 30944 A12 C 90 89 86 90 90 92 537.00

HICKS                             Kelli Wangaratta S 31113 A8 C 83 85 87 85 88 90 518.00

MACKAY                            Nathan Albury J 33072 A10 E 83 87 86 88 84 90 518.00

ROMANOFF                          Chloe Frankston Pen.TRC J 32666 A5 E 86 87 84 82 86 81 506.00

DENTON                            John Albury S 32889 A3 D 85 81 87 88 83 80 504.00

FOSTER                            Christopher Wangaratta S 32570 A15 E 79 80 82 83 80 70 474.00

ROMANOFF                          Dean Frankston Pen.TRC S 31258 A4 D 79 78 83 77 88 66 471.00

SIRIANNI                          Zac Wangaratta SJ 32988 A16 D 76 79 76 76 83 80 470.00

CAMERON                           Craig Shepparton S 33190 A6 D 92 78 73 72 71 80 466.00

DALY                              James Kyneton S 33147 A19 E 69 62 82 73 75 75 436.00

MCGREGOR                          Ian Wangaratta S 32897 A9 E 40 60 71 75 65 84 395.00

WALKER                            Michael Kyabram S 32586 A13 E 35 43 53 66 55 45 297.00
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